Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

		K.A.R.	82-3-117				
OPERATOR: License #: 31337				API No. 15 - 095-22214-00-00			
Name: Wildcat Oil & Gas, LLC				Spot Description:			
Address 1: 10286 SW 170 Ave.				N2_ SW_ NW Sec. 27 Twp. 30 S. R. 6 East West			
Address 2:							
City: Nashville State: KS Zip: 67112 + 8836							
Contact Person: _Gary A			<del></del>	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:			
Phone: (620_) 243-44					☐ NE 🕢 NW [	_	
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic  Water Supply Well Swp Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #:				County: Kingman Lease Name: Crane B well #: 2			
Producing Formation(s): List						(KCC DI	
Depth to		om: T.D				•	strict Agents Name)
	,	om: T.D		Plugging C	Commenced: 08/0	7/2010	
		om:T.D		Plugging (	completed:Oo/O	772010	
					<u> </u>		
Show depth and thickness of	all water, oil and gas form	ations.					
Oil, Gas or Water	r Records		Casing	Record (Surf	ace, Conductor & Produ	uction)	
Formation	Content	Casing	Size		Setting Depth	Pulled Out	
							,
* ** **							
<u> </u>			<del> </del>				
Pump 25 sx @ 60' Pump 15 sx - Rat Hole	sed, state the character of	f same depth placed from (b	ottom), to	(top) for each	the method or metho	oas usea in introducin	g it into the noie. Ii
Plugging Contractor License	#: <u>99994</u>		_ Name:	_ Allied (	Cementing Co.	, LLC	
Address 1: P.O. Box 3	1		_ Addres	s 2:			
City: Russell				_ State:_ <b>K</b> \$	S	zip: <u>67665</u>	+
Phone: (785_) 483-2	627	<u> </u>		<del></del>			
Name of Party Responsible for	or Plugging Fees: _Wild	lcat Oil & Gas, LLC					
State of Kansas	County,	Kingman		, \$S.			
Joan Adelhardt	(Print Name)			•		Operator on ab	
being first duly sworn on oath	-	edge of the facts statements,	and matte	ers herein cor	ntained, and the log o	f the above-described	well is as filed, and
the same are true and correct Signature:	1	dt					RECEIVED
	Mall to: KCC - Co	nservation Division, 130	S. Marke	t - Room 20	78, Wichita, Kansas	67202	OCT 1 3 2010

\$ 1037 72

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 1, 2010 TOTAL

3,939.64

KCC WICHITA

2901.92



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 123943

Invoice Date: Aug 7, 2010

Page: 1

Voice: (785) 483-3887 Fax: (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

Wildcat Oil & Gas 10286 SW 170th Ave. Nashville, KS 67112

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Payment	Terms
Wild	Crane B #2	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-03	Medicine Lodge	Aug 7, 2010	9/6/10

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
87.00	MAT	Class A Common	15.45	1,344.15
58.00	MAT	Pozmix	8.00	464.00
5.00	MAT	Gel	20.80	104.00
150.00	SER	Handling	2.40	360.00
1.00	SER	Handling Mileage Charge	312.00	312.00
1.00	SER	Rotary Plug	1,017.00	1,017.00
15.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	105.00
	ए			
				RECEIVED OCT 1 3 2010
			N.	CC WICHITA

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 1037 72

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Sep 1, 2010

<u>,                                      </u>	
Subtotal	3,706.15
Sales Tax	233.49
Total Invoice Amount	3,939.64
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	3,939.64

2901.92

## ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041378

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB FINISH PR DATES - NO LEASE OLD OR NEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** CEMENT CASING SIZE DEPTH 200 AMOUNT ORDERED **TUBING SIZE** DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH <u>TOOL</u> DEPTH PRES. MAX 200 MINIMUM COMMON MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL **@** PERFS. CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT THE W ASC\_ @ **EQUIPMENT** @ @ PUMPTRUCK # **47/-3**02 @ CEMENTER AND CONTRACTOR (ii) HELPER BULK TRUCK @ ര @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER HANDLING @\_2 REMARKS: тотаь-25*8*4/ 35 5x - 8501 SERVICE PUMPTRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** @ MILEAGE @2 MANIFOLD \_ @ @ @ CHARGE TO: Wildent Dil+Gos TOTAL 1/22 = STREET. \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_ \_\_ZIP\_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL \_ contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any). TOTAL CHARGES IF PAID IN 30 DAY OCT 1 3 2010 PRINTED NAME. DISCOUNT 🚅 SIGNATURE Sest Adulk KCC WICHITA